
 
 

2023-2024 Standing Committee and Board Meeting Schedule 

 
GROUP DAY DATE TIME (EST) 

EMS-C Committee Wednesday 10/18/2023 2:00 PM 
Education Committee Tuesday 11/7/2023 1:30 PM 
Medical Oversight Wednesday 11/8/2023 1:30 PM 
Data Committee Wednesday 11/15/2023 1:30 PM 
Executive Committee Thursday 11/17/2023 1:30 PM 
Board Meeting Thursday 12/7/2023 1:30 PM 
EMS-C Committee Wednesday 12/20/2023 2:00 PM 
Education Committee Tuesday 1/9/2024 1:30 PM 
Medical Oversight Wednesday 1/10/2024 1:30 PM 
Data Committee Wednesday 1/17/2024 1:30 PM 
Executive Committee Thursday 1/18/2024 1:30 PM 
Board Meeting Thursday 2/8/2024 1:30 PM 
EMS-C Committee Wednesday 2/21/2024 2:00 PM 
Education Committee Tuesday 3/5/2024 1:30 PM 
Medical Oversight Wednesday 3/6/2024 1:30 PM 
Data Committee Wednesday 3/13/2024 1:30 PM 
Executive Committee Thursday 3/14/2024 1:30 PM 
Board Meeting Thursday 4/11/2024 1:30 PM 
EMS-C Committee Wednesday 4/17/2024 2:00 PM 
Education Committee Tuesday 5/7/2024 1:30 PM 
Medical Oversight Wednesday 5/8/2024 1:30 PM 
Data Committee Wednesday 5/15/2024 1:30 PM 
Executive Committee Thursday 5/16/2024 1:30 PM 
Board Meeting Thursday 6/6/2024 1:30 PM 
EMS-C Committee Wednesday 6/19/2024 2:00 PM 
Education Committee Tuesday 7/9/2024 1:30 PM 
Medical Oversight Wednesday 7/10/2024 1:30 PM 
Data Committee Wednesday 7/17/2024 1:30 PM 
Executive Committee Thursday 7/18/2024 1:30 PM 
Board Meeting Thursday 8/8/2024 1:30 PM 
EMS-C Committee Wednesday 8/21/2024 2:00 PM 
Education Committee Tuesday 9/10/2024 1:30 PM 
Medical Oversight Wednesday 9/11/2024 1:30 PM 
Data Committee Wednesday 9/18/2024 1:30 PM 
Executive Committee Thursday 9/19/2024 1:30 PM 
Board Meeting Friday (Tentative) 9/27/2024 (Tentative) 10:30 AM (Tentative) 

 

Kentucky Board of Emergency Medical Services 

500 Mero St, 5th Floor, 5SE32 
Frankfort, KY, 40601 

Toll-Free 1 (866)-97KBEMS 
kbems.ky.gov 


